February 4, 2015

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1384

Page 1, line 1, replace "26.1-56" with "26.1-26.7"

Page 1, line 4, replace "26.1-56" with "26.1-26.7"

Page 1, line 6, replace "26.1-56-01" with "26.1-26.7-01"

Page 2, line 21, replace "26.1-56-02" with "26.1-26.7-02"

Page 3, line 12, replace "26.1-56-03" with "26.1-26.7-03"

Page 4, line 16, replace "26.1-56-04" with "26.1-26.7-04"

Page 5, line 10, replace "26.1-56-03" with "26.1-26.7-03"

Page 6, line 4, replace "26.1-56-05" with "26.1-26.7-05"

Page 8, line 1, replace "26.1-56-06" with "26.1-26.7-06"

Renumber accordingly